FORM No. 1485 - DEED - CONSERVATOR (Insidual or Carponta)	ATCZOSUSTY COMMENT DES STEVENSMESS LAW PUBLISHAD OD POTUNE DI POTU
	CONSERVATOR'S DEED VOL 19 94 by and
90882	CONSERVATOR'S DEED, 19.94., by and, 29.94., by and
THIS INDENTURE Made Ins	
etweenBARBARA_KOSTA he duly appointed, qualified and acting con	servator of <u>MARVIN DOTY</u> , a protected person, hereinafter called the first party, and , a protected person, hereinafter called the first party, and
he duly appointed, quainted and doring	a protected person, hereinanter canto the first soft, <u>A not as tenants in common but with full rights of</u> ESSETH: survivorship
PRUCE E BRINK and HELEN WOLTER	. not as tenants in common out magning and
For value received and the conside	eration hereinafter stated, the receipt whereon hereby is adductively unto d conveyed, and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto s, successors-in-interest and assigns all the estate, right and interest of the State of Oregon,
the second party and second party's heir	d conveyed, and by these presents does grant, bargain, son and interest of the s, successors-in-interest and assigns all the estate, right and interest of the rtv situated in the County of
protected person in that certain real prope	s, successors-in-interest and assigns all the estate, right and interest of oregon, rty situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> , State of Oregon,
described as follows, to-wit:	
	Block 21 of
parinning at the most	Westerly corner of Lot 23, Block 21 of O THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON, in the ate of Oregon; thence Northeasterly at
THOUGTDIAL AUDILIUN	V NETRONA Northeasterly at
A	
	H V
+ honce Southeasterly	along at the second wat right digits
Chunch // TREL 4 119	19997
La Martin Street JV 1	Chithugeterly di light
W	
U- HANGETORIV diving	
1/2 feet to the prace	addition, as shown on the duly recorded addition, as shown on the duly recorded in the office of the Clerk of Klamath
23 of sald block and	addition, as shown on the dary in the office of the Clerk of Klamath
County, Oregon.	
	수가 제약을 가지 않는 것이 아파 같은 것이 있는 것이 같이 같이 같이 같이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 없다. 것이 같이 많이 많이 없는 것이 없이 않이
CODE 1 NAP 3809-33AB	TL 8100
	E INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
	E INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE same unto the second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest
and assigns forever.	ion paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$. 8,000.00 consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is Of the sentence between the symbols, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.
	Allower and the deleted See URD 55,050
prevention Consideration (Indicate of the	first party has executed this instrument; if first party is a composition of the seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by
IN WITHESO Wined and its s	seal, if any, affixed by an officer of other person daily
order of its board of directors.	1
	Darliara Soste Consumater
ALLOW USE OF THE PRO	PERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST DOG 20030	E LAWS AND HEGULAHUNG. HE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTROMENT.	PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY
PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE	PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN Conservator of the Estate of a Protected Person
ORS 30.930.	Conservator of the Estate of a resource
	Vilameth) es /
STATE OF O	REGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 19. 1
This in	strument was acknowledged Server
by BAR	BARA KUSIA
This in	strument was acknowledged before me on
by	
of	111hole MAAN
OFFICIAL SEAL	Notary Public for Oreg
CARULE JUNIO	GON () - 3 (-7)
NOTARY PUBLIC ON NO. 03 COMMISSION NO. 03 HY COMMISSION EXPRES JAN	1904 My commission expires
HY COMMISSION EXPIRES SAM	
	OT ATE OF OFFGON.

The second se

1.1.1. A second s second se

(a) a series of the second s second s second secon second sec

OFFICIAL SEAL CAROLE JOHNSON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 031504 EVENTER JAN 31, 1998	My commission	Notary Public for Oregon
Greater's Name and Address Greater's Name and Address After recarding return to [Name, Address, Zip]: Bruce E. Brink Man 2011 KLAM ATH FALLS, D.K. 971601 Until requested otherwise send all tex statements to [Name, Address, Zip]: SAME AS ABOVE	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 9th day of <u>Nov</u> <u>19.94</u> , at <u>3:34</u> o'clock <u>PM</u> , and recorded in book/reel/volume No. <u>M94</u> on page <u>34656</u> and/or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>90882</u> , Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Evelvn Biehn, County Clerk</u> NAME By Mullene Mullendile, Deputy